
City of Wabash 

2023 Legal Holidays 

The following is a list of the 2023 City of Wabash holidays and the dates on which they will be 

observed. City Hall will be closed on the observed day.  

 

New Year’s Day Sunday January 1, 2023** 

 Monday January 2, 2023* 

MLK, Jr. Day Monday January 16, 2023 

Good Friday Friday April 7, 2023 

Primary Election Day Tuesday May 2, 2023 

Memorial Day Monday May 29, 2023 

Juneteenth Monday June 19, 2023 

Independence Day Tuesday July 4, 2023 

Labor Day Monday September 4, 2023 

Columbus Day Monday October 9, 2023 

General Election Day Tuesday November 7, 2023 

Veterans Day Friday November 10, 2023* 

 Saturday November 11, 2023** 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 23, 2023 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday November 24, 2023 

Christmas Day Monday December 25, 2023 

Day after Christmas Tuesday December 26, 2023 

*For operations regularly scheduled Monday-Friday 

**For operations regularly scheduled Saturday/Sunday 


